

Town of Apple Valley

14955 Dale Evans Parkway • Apple Valley, California 92307 (760) 240-7000 X-7560 code@applevalley.org www.applevalley.org

CONSENT OF PROPERTY OWNER, DECLARATION OF AUTHORITY AND WAIVER OF RIGHTS TO REMOVE GRAFFITI

Case No	
I,, dec authorized representative of property locate	lare that I am the legal owner(s) and/or ed at
to enter on the above property for the so Chapter 11.82 of Title 11 of the Town of A shall be at Town expense. I understand	pple Valley, its employees and/or contractors ble purpose of graffiti abatement pursuant to pple Valley Municipal Code. Said abatement the painting shall be limited to the minimum is consent shall remain valid until revoked in
I have read and understand the above, and of Apple Valley immediately upon sale or tr	d by signature below agree to notify the Town ansfer of the above referenced property.
Signature	Daytime Telephone
 Title or Relationship to Owner	 Date

Return to: Town of Apple Valley Code Enforcement 14955 Dale Evans Parkway Apple Valley, CA 92307

Code Enforcement Telephone: 760-240-7560 FAX 760-240-7399 E-MAIL code@applevalley.org